GNEW!  Signature Series Broach Tools
Signature SeriesSignature Series  Rotary BroachingRotary Broaching
Designed & Manufactured To The Highest Industry Standard
1-413-562-4800
The PREMIERE Holder For
Swiss-Type Rotary Broaching

Partial
Hexalobe
Single PointSingle Point KeywayKeywayHexalobeHexalobeHexHex
NEW Maintenance Free Bearings
Customizable Shanks
Precise Center Alignment
Precision 1° Angle
Low Profile
Adjustment Free Design For
Lightning FAST Setups
Part No. Inch D L
RBH-2160-158-038 .625” 1.50”
RBH-2160-190-100 .750” 4.00”
RBH-2160-254-120 1.00” 4.75”
Part No. Metric D L
RBH-2160-120-038 12 38
RBH-2160-140-038 14 38
RBH-2160-160-038 16 38
RBH-2160-200-100 20 100
RBH-2160-220-100 22 100
RBH-2160-250-100 25 100
Requires 8mm x 28mm OAL Broach Tools
1°
Ø D
Ø 28